
Contractor Last Name Contractor First Name Phone Email Address
Agundes William 214-551-2907 william@epxenergy.com
Allison David 512-848-3975 dall0521@aol.com
Amarl Anthony 512-263-9700 tony@nextelc.com
Bailey Jonathan 512-409-4905 info@bsetx.com
Banuelos Gustavo 512-410-4273 gbanuelos@gbrelectrical.com
Bebee Joe 512-913-0210 ashleybebee85@gmail.com
Bencomo Rafael 512-844-4098 rbenelectric@gmail.com
Bowne Robert 512-454-5325 bob@bowneelectric.com
Branton Jeremie 318-572-4997 jeremiebranton@icloud.com
Brown Larry K 512-815-1092 bbec50@hotmail.com
Brown Guy 512-796-4652 brownservicecompany@gmail.com
Buck Adrian 512-659-6148 permitting@freedomsolarpower.com
Calvert George 830-431-8376 brewsterelectrical@gmail.com
Campbell Grant 512-284-9425 grant@southerncrosselectric.com
Canet Homero 737-2267017 homercanet@gmail.com
Cardenas Oscar 512-525-5800 ocardenas802@gmail.com
Carreiro Patrick 515-491-5247 permits@ecovole.com
Carrington Kevin 512-797-6188 amp1up@icloud.com
Castillo Enrique 512-298-1805 ecastillo@electrxllc.com
Caudillo Gilberto 512-825-3508 gilberto@fspelectric.com
Chapman Alex 214-907-5621 alex@chapmanelectrictx.com
Chavez Marco 817-412-9595 Permitting@trismartsolar.com
Childers Donald 512-431-0414 dchilders@abacusplumbing.net
Clarence Jeremy 512-851-9033 jeremy@jcelectricalservices.com
Coyle John 737-213-5850 john.coyle@boostelectric.tech
Davis Wesley 512-626-0265 wedavis@tesla.com
Doran Matthew 540-818-2527 ops@goatxsolar.com
Duhon William 512-983-3205 info@duhonelectric.com
Dunman Brian 512-303-4694 beckydunman@gmail.com
Duplantis Bret 903-420-0174 anthony@gl.solar
Enriques Joseph 512-424-9770 jackpotsolar@gmail.com
Escobar Benito 512-569-5962 beeelectric56@gmail.com
Eskew Sam 512-845-5345 electrician@eskewelectric.com
Flynn Ben Jason 512-825-6800 ben@chargeprotexas.com
Ford Darryl 210-7120255 solarator@hotmail.com
Franklin Kenneth 512-266-9460 kcelectric@aol.com
Franks Curry 512-560-8967 curryfranks@yahoo.com

It is the customer's responsibility to ask the Contractor if they are still part of this program before hiring them.
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Garcia Vico 512-765-4101 GSCaustin@generatorsupercenter.com
Garcia Joseph 512-905-9727 info@huttoelectricalservices.com
Garza Xavier 512-931-2351 xgarza@sierraelectric-svcs.com
Genova Gary 512-920-8683 office@peacheselectrical.com
Giraldo Jonathan 512-563-5273 jrselectricllc@outlook.com
Gomez Roy 737-255-2204 roy@dynamicelectrictx.com
Gonales Michael 512-956-1139 michael@m2powersolutions.com
Gonzales Charles 210-802-4222 chuckemaster@gmail.com
Gonzales Alberto III 979-201-0679 iamelectricllc@gmail.com
Gonzalez Ruben Jr. 832-490-6851 blueelectrickaty@gmail.com
Gordon Charles D 512-554-6789 jackson@jeservice.com
Hammett Aubrey 737-610-3764 aubrey@h2electrical.com
Hargrove Daniel 833-937-7873 danielhargrove@puresolar.com
Harrell John 512-565-4767 sean@texassolarguys.com
Hejl Kelly 512-677-1575 khejl@efficienttexas.com
Henderson Mark 512-690-6583 markh@aircomechanical.com 
Hill Jason 210-501-4322 jasonh@greenstarsolarsolutions.com
Hires Timothy 512-848-3311 thires@foxservice.com
Hopes Jamaer 210-257-6626 greenlightelectrictx@gmail.com
Hurtado Matt 512-206-3188 matthurtado@mendservices.com
Jasso Sergio 512-698-8679 castleelectric@ymail.com
Jones Jon 512-888-5455 info@shineonelectric.org
Julius David 512-367-0418 david@juliuselectric.com
Kalafut Jason Mathias 512-667-5549 grizzlyelectricllc@gmail.com
Kay Eric 512-567-7131 eric.kay@nativesolar.com
Kiser Russell 512-820-6762 russellkiser.rk@gmail.com
Kizer Larry A. 512-913-1853 larry.kizer@yahoo.com
Kuqi Lucian 512-614-0226 lucian.kuqi@jm-engineer.com
Linahan Timothy J 512-786-2865 tj.Linahan@AustinGenerator.com
Liston James 512-662-4892 jliston@ars.com
Long Anthony 856-272-4902 along@visionsolar.com
Macias Jose F 210-347-7553 gmdelectric71@gmail.com
Mallory Randall 512-301-9111 greg@malcoelectric.com
Martin David 919-817-1696 tidal.permits@tidalnc.com
Martineau David 844-584-0008 operationstx@greenpowerenergy.com
Martinez Alejandro 512-844-0052 alejmtz413@gmail.com
Maxwell Terry 512-250-1194 tmaxelec@gmail.com
MCCrady Phil 512-970-4874 mccradyelectric@gmail.com
McElwee Doug 832-596-4345 geelectricalservices@outlook.com
McWilliams Callen 512-648-3268 honna@powerontx.com
Meredith Charles meredithces@gmail.com
Mitchell John 512-447-8069 jmitchellelectric@gmail.com

8/17/2023

mailto:khejl@efficienttexas.com
mailto:xgarza@sierraelectric-svcs.com
mailto:office@peacheselectrical.com
mailto:jrselectricllc@outlook.com
mailto:roy@dynamicelectrictx.com
mailto:michael@m2powersolutions.com
mailto:chuckemaster@gmail.com
mailto:iamelectricllc@gmail.com
mailto:blueelectrickaty@gmail.com
mailto:jackson@jeservice.com
mailto:sean@texassolarguys.com
mailto:markh@aircomechanical.com
mailto:matthurtado@mendservices.com
mailto:info@shineonelectric.org
mailto:grizzlyelectricllc@gmail.com
mailto:russellkiser.rk@gmail.com
mailto:larry.kizer@yahoo.com
mailto:tj.Linahan@AustinGenerator.com
mailto:along@visionsolar.com
mailto:gmdelectric71@gmail.com
mailto:greg@malcoelectric.com
mailto:tidal.permits@tidalnc.com
mailto:operationstx@greenpowerenergy.com
mailto:mccradyelectric@gmail.com
mailto:geelectricalservices@outlook.com
mailto:honna@powerontx.com
mailto:meredithces@gmail.com
mailto:jmitchellelectric@gmail.com


Contractor Last Name Contractor First Name Phone Email Address

Molitor Dan 512-659-6410 molitor1electric@gmail.com
Morgan Ricky 512-642-4417 lightningelectrical78634@gmail.com
Morgenroth Jacob 512-970-5642 office@skylineelectrictx.com
Napoles Francisco 512-897-9767 paco.napoles@gmail.com
Novak JP 512-934-7478 huiyun@512solar.com
Paladino John 512-965-1212 hw.plus@yahoo.com
Paone David 512-518-3791 david@ampologyelectric.com
Parker Matt 512-709-1507 mattpelectric@gmail.com
Payne Jack 512-990-5500 bjelectric1@att.net
Perez Daniel 512-810-5858 Daniel@trutecelectric.com
Perez David 512-552-9725 delectricllc@yahoo.com
Perez Julio Flores Jr. 512-423-7074 julio@alphaomegaes.com
Perkin Tad 512-662-6675 perkinelectricalservices@gmail.com
Popkoff Steve 512-626-0154 steve@popkoffelectric.com
Pride Mark 512-476-5555 austin@lighthousesolar.com
Purcell Todd 512-750-0700 info@purcelltx.com
Putman Tim 512-751-0340 tim@putmanelectrical.com
Ramirez Xavier 512-827-6111 xavier@xramelectric.com
Reed Marty 512-981-8215 marty@coolrayelectric.com
Reed Bryan Kevin 512-461-4266 Reedelectrical@att.net
Rinehart Richard 512-652-8463 richard@rpe-enterprises.com
Rivera Louis 512-796-8889 louis@lr-electric.com
Sellers Curtis 512-922-9940 steveubias299@gmail.com
Shope Cory 512-765-0604 service@volthouseelectric.com
Short Mike 512-444-9700 mikeshortacelec@outlook.com
Sisti Patrick 512-745-1412 nate@greenstarpower.com
Smith Charles 512-719-5040 fuccello.smith.electric@gmail.com
Solano Michael 469-209-5910 pm@goodfaithenergy.com
Sweet Taylor 848-200-2175 sweetelectric2023@gmail.com
Thompson Steven 832-410-3233 permits@fastrac.io
Trevino Filberto 210-264-5232 jmecontracting01@gmail.com
Vallejo Manuel 830-219-9516 permitting@etwenergy.com
Vasquez Mario 512-659-6438 mario@velectrictx.com

Vargas Jose 512-662-5427 jselectric2012@gmail.com
Verver Zenon 512-442-2002 sonnyjr@z-non.com
Verver Paul 512-614-0498 b.fortin@nowenergyllc.com
Villarreal Alberto 512-948-0807 alberto@fuerteelectric.com
Vojkufka Joe 512-376-0807 customsolar@sbcglobal.net
Ward Colin 817-401-5187 lightjustright@outlook.com
Washburn Warren 512-751-4969 washburnelectric@gmail.com
Welch Jim 979-776-2222 jeremy@mscmechanicalinc.com
West Chas 512-679-2409 chas@westcoelectricllc.com 

8/17/2023

mailto:molitor1electric@gmail.com
mailto:lightningelectrical78634@gmail.com
mailto:office@skylineelectrictx.com
mailto:huiyun@512solar.com
mailto:david@ampologyelectric.com
mailto:mattpelectric@gmail.com
mailto:bjelectric1@att.net
mailto:delectricllc@yahoo.com
mailto:julio@alphaomegaes.com
mailto:steve@popkoffelectric.com
mailto:info@purcelltx.com
mailto:tim@putmanelectrical.com
mailto:xavier@xramelectric.com
mailto:richard@rpe-enterprises.com
mailto:louis@lr-electric.com
mailto:steveubias299@gmail.com
mailto:service@volthouseelectric.com
mailto:mikeshortacelec@outlook.com
mailto:nate@greenstarpower.com
mailto:sweetelectric2023@gmail.com
mailto:permits@fastrac.io
mailto:jmecontracting01@gmail.com
mailto:mario@velectrictx.com
mailto:jselectric2012@gmail.com
mailto:b.fortin@nowenergyllc.com
mailto:customsolar@sbcglobal.net
mailto:lightjustright@outlook.com
mailto:chas@westcoelectricllc.com


Contractor Last Name Contractor First Name Phone Email Address

West Brian 512-837-9500 bwest@goanteater.com
Zavala Osvaldo J 817-219-8353 jesse.zavala@renedadesgroupllc.com
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